B&Bartoni Consumable
Parts suitable for
HPR80-130-260-400XD®
B&BARTONI, spol. s r. o.
Doubravička 18 | 294 30 Dolní Cetno | Czech Republic
+420 326 335 225 | info@b-bartoni.cz
CERTIFIED
9001
2 0 1 5
B&Bartoni Consumable
Parts Suitable For
HPR80-130-260-400XD®
01. B220747 BP20801
BP20802
BP20603
BP20604
BP20605
BP20606
BP20803
BP20804
BP20805
BP20806
BP20807
BP20808
BP20809
BP20810
BP20613
BP20614
BP20615
BP20616
BP20617
BP20618
BP20811
BP20619
BP20620
BP20621
BP20622
BP20623
BP20624
BP20812
BP20625
BP20626
BP20627
BP20628
BP20629
BP20813
BP20630
BP20631
BP20632
BP20633
BP20634
BP20635
BP20814
BP20636
BP20637
BP20638
BP20639
BP20640
BP20641
BP20815
BP20642
BP20816
B220637
02.
B220555
B220183
B220764
03. B220754
B220757
B220635
04. B220193
B220554
B220188
B220182
B220439
B220188TP
B220354TP
B220632TP
05.
B220553
B220353
B220631
06.
B220552
B220181
B220435
B220192SC
B220187SC
B220352SC
B220435SC
B220629SC
07. B220340
B220571
N/S B028872 BP70002
N/S B104119 BP70003
Shield cap 30A-50A-80A-130A
Shield cap 200A-260A-400A
Shield 30A
Shield 50A
Shield 80A
Shield 130A
Shield 200A
Shield 260A
Shield 400A
Retaining cap 30A-50A
Retaining cap 80A-130A
Retaining cap 200A
Retaining cap 260A
Retaining cap 400A
Nozzle 30A
Nozzle 50A
Nozzle 80A
Nozzle 130A
Nozzle 200A
Nozzle 260A
Nozzle 400A
Nozzle 30A (Two pieces, OEM design)
Nozzle 50A (Two pieces, OEM design)
Nozzle 80A (Two pieces, OEM design)
Nozzle 130A (Two pieces, OEM design)
Nozzle 200A (Two pieces, OEM design)
Nozzle 260A (Two pieces, OEM design)
Nozzle 400A (Two pieces, OEM design)
Swirl ring 30A
Swirl ring 50A
Swirl ring 80A-130A
Swirl ring 200A
Swirl ring 260A
Swirl ring 400A
Electrode 30A
Electrode 50A
Electrode 80A
Electrode 130A
Electrode 200A
Electrode 260A
Electrode 400A
Electrode 30A / SilverCore
Electrode 50A / SilverCore
Electrode 80A / SilverCore
Electrode 130A / SilverCore
Electrode 200A / SilverCore
Electrode 260A / SilverCore
Electrode 400A / SilverCore
Water tube 30A-50A-80A-130A-200A-260A
Water tube 400A
Cooling liquid - Cen/5.0ltr
Consumables Removal Tool
N/S B027055 BP70001 Silicone Lubricant
B220194
B220189
B220761
B220636
B220756
B220760
B220354
B220632
B220193TP
B220554TP
B220182TP
B220439TP
B220180
B220179
B220436
B220192
B220187
B220352
B220629
B220552SC
B220181SC
ITEM REF. NUMBER ORDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
B&BARTONI CONSUMABLE
PARTS SUITABLE FOR
HPR80-130-260-400XD®
20 years of worldwide experience
with plasma cutting solutions
HYPERTHERM® , HPR80XD®, HPR130XD®,  HPR260XD®, HPR400XD® are the Registered Trademarks of HYPERTHERM®. B&BARTONI,
spol. s r.o. is in no way affliated with HYPERTHERM®. The parts adverised for sale are not genuine HYPERTHERM® parts, but are parts made
for and by B&BARTONI, spol. s r. o. . Reference to HYPERTHERM® machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only.
/bebartoni
Our company offers a complete range of replacement parts for
most of the Cutting Systems, always providing cost-effective
solutions that deliver performance equal to OEM standards.
Technical Support Service: Count on us to identify and correct
Key issues that may compromise the performance of your
plasma cutting operation. Also available as remote support.
Our product performance is approved by major companies in
multiple industrial sectors, like automotive, civil construction,
energy, metal-mechanics, transportation, among others. We
are present in more than 17 countries.